HEAT PUMPS
tiché
Heat Pumps
Master premium series
2016/2017
www.mastertherm.co.uk Czech
  Product
quality modern

BoxAir Inverter – AIR – WATER
model
A7W35
Heat loss
A7W35 60Hz 1) A2W35 60Hz A-7W35 80Hz A-15W35 90Hz
circuit
breaker 2)
order
numberpower power COP power COP power COP power COP
3 p
ha
se
 u
ni
ts
BoxAir 22I 2-8 kW to 6 kW 4,9 kW 4,7 3,6 kW 3,5 3,6 kW 2,8 3,2 kW 2,6 16A"B" 1BA22I-1
BoxAir 26I 3-9 kW to 8,5 kW 8,1 kW 4,8 5,8 kW 3,5 5,5 kW 2,8 5,1 kW 2,5 20A"B" 1BA26I-1
BoxAir 30I 5-13 kW to 10 kW 8,65 kW 5,2 6,25 kW 3,8 6,0 kW 2,9 5,3 kW 2,4 25A"B" 1BA30I-1
BoxAir 45I 7-22 kW to 16 kW 15,3 kW 4,7 10,6 kW 3,5 11,1 kW 2,75 9,8 kW 2,2 32A"B" 1BA45I-1
1 p
ha
se
 u

1 compressor
unit
2 compressor
unit
AirMaster mini – AIR – WATER
model
A7W35 1) A2W35 3 phase units 1 phase units
power COP power COP circuit
breaker 2)
order
number
circuit
breaker 2)
order
number
AM_3015M 6,8 kW 4,4 5,1 kW 3,4 16A"B" 1AM3015M-1 16A"C" 3AM3015M1-1
AM_3021M 8,7 kW 4,5 6,5 kW 3,5 16A"B" 1AM3021M-1 20A"C" 3AM3021M1-1
AM_3030M 12,3 kW 4,5 9,2 kW 3,5 20A"B" 1AM3030M-1 32A"C" 3AM3030M1-1
AM_3038M 15,0 kW 4,5 10,9 kW 3,5 25A"B" 1AM3038M-1 32A"C" 3AM3038M1-1
AM_3045M 17,9 kW 4,6 12,7 kW 3,5 25A"B" 1AM3045M-1 - -
External unit
AM_3060.2M 24,5 kW 4,5 18,3 kW 3,5 40A"B" 1AM3060.2M-1 63A"C" 3AM3060.2M1-1
AM_3076.2M 30,0 kW 4,5 21,0 kW 3,4 50A"B" 1AM3076.2M-1 - -
AM_3090.2M 35,7 kW 4,6 25,3 kW 3,5 50A"B" 1AM3090.2M-1 - -
External unit
60 oC
katalog 2015-f-np.qxp_Sestava 1  07.07.15  12:29  Stránka 6
More information: www.mastertherm.co.uk

Type of water / water on demand 1OAQWW
Expanded control module 1OEK
Internal unit (red, grey colour)
1 compressor unit 2 compressor unit
AquaMaster – BRINE –
model
B0W35 1) W10W35 3 phase units 1 phase units
power COP power COP circuit
breaker 2)
order
number
circuit
breaker 2)
order
number
AQM_22Z 7,8 kW 4,4 8,8 kW 5,9 3x 9A"C" 1AQ22Z-1 20A"C" 3AQ22Z1-1
AQM_26Z 10,1 kW 4,5 10,4 kW 5,9 3x 9A"C" 1AQ26Z-1 25A"C" 3AQ26Z1-1
AQM_30Z 11,4 kW 4,4 13,3 kW 5,7 3x 13A"C" 1AQ30Z-1 32A"C" 3AQ30Z1-1
AQM_37Z 14,1 kW 4,4 14,9 kW 5,5 3x 13A"C" 1AQ37Z-1 32A"C" 3AQ37Z1-1
AQM_45Z 17,2 kW 4,3 18,4 kW 5,4 3x 16A"C" 1AQ45Z-1 - -
AQM_50Z 18,5 kW 4,4 22,5 kW 5,5 3x 16A"C" 1AQ50Z-1 - -
AQM_60Z 23,1 kW 4,3 24,1 kW 5,4 3x 20A"C" 1AQ60Z-1 - -
AQM_75Z 28,2 kW 4,2 31,2 kW 5,4 3x 25A"C" 1AQ75Z-1 - -
AQM_90Z 33,2 kW 4,1 37,7 kW 5,2 3x 25A"C" 1AQ90Z-1 - -
Two compressors unit
AQM _120.2Z 46,8 kW 4,2 64,6 5,6 3x 50A"C" 1AQ120.2Z-1 - -
AQM _150.2Z 57,7 kW 4,2 79,3 5,6 3x 50A"C" 1AQ150.2Z-1 - -
AQM _180.2Z 64,4 kW 4,1 90,9 5,5 3x 64A"C" 1AQ180.2Z-1 - -
AquaMaster compressor dimensions
(mm)
weight
(kg)